• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
REV05
CHANDRA MINI
TRACK LIGHTING

943 @ 9W
1328 @ 13.4W
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-TL-CD12MXXXXXXXXXXXX
Weight:     0.385 kg
CHANDRA MINI
TRACK LIGHTING
Track Fixture
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 769.87 71.4
0-30° 923.22 85.7
0-40° 982.35 91.1
0-60° 1020.44 94.7
0-80° 1034.35 96
0-90° 1040.5 96.5
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AE-TL-CDM-12HNFP30X1XX
Narrow Flood 25°
LUMEN ESTIMATE ADJUSTMENT FACTORS
CCT 2700 3000K 3500K 4000K
PREMIUM (90CRI) 0.8 0.86 0.93 0.93
Lumen output varies based on CCT and CRI. An estimate of lumen output of the various  CCT/CRI combinations, use
correction factors as per table below:
LUMEN ESTIMATE
CHANDRA MINI
TRACK LIGHTING
Track Fixture
AE-TL-CDM-12HSPP30X1XX
Spot 21°
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 844.87 74.3
0-30° 989.98 87.1
0-40° 1050.69 92.4
0-60° 1083.89 95.3
0-80° 1096.9 96.5
0-90° 1102.58 97
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING CODE AE-TL-CDM-12 P
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 6
CHANDRA MINI
TRACK LIGHTING
Track Fixture
PHOTOMETRIC DATA (CONTINUE)
AE-TL-CDM-12HWFP30X1XX
Wide Flood 55°
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 468.01 41.2
0-30° 836.41 73.6
0-40° 1012.72 89.1
0-60° 1076.6 94.8
0-80° 1090.49 96
0-90° 1097.06 96.6
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY POLAR LUMINOUS INTENSITY GRAPH
ZONE LUMENS % OF
FIXTURE
0-20° 716.82 66.8